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This product contains 5 light sources of energy efficiency 
class "F"

We recommend cleaning with a soft dry cloth, do not use abrasive 
materials as these will rub away the protective coating

Maintenance
To ensure your safety, if the cable becomes damaged it must 
be replaced only by a qualified person. 

Safety information
For your safety, please remember the following:

- Switch off and allow to cool for 10 minutes before cleaning.

- Clean only with a soft dry cloth.
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Ref
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Descrip�on
Fixing bracket screws

Fixing bracket 
Light fi�ng

Crystal shades
Fixing screws

Assembly instruc�on
Re-package instruc�on

Specifica�on
M4*L10MM

L117*W20*H15MM

Φ90*H66MM
L38MM
A3 X 2
A4 X 1

Qty
2
1
1
5
2
1
1

Remark
A�ached on light fi�ng
A�ached on light fi�ng

Packed in carton
Packed in fixing pack
Packed in fixing pack
Packed in fixing pack
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Step 3 
Connect the wiring from the house wiring to 
the supplied connector as detailed in 
Terminal Block Diagram. Ensure that the 
conductors are full inserted and that no 
loose strands stick out. 



number

IMPORTANT - This light has an IP44 rating and may be installed in zone 2 and outside zones of a 
bathroom and the supply circuit protected by an RCD
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